
Event No. 2
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 6.5.2010

Rekord: 390 490,6

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 44 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 98 98 97 97 390 101,1 491,1

2 330 FRANQUET Sonia ESP 97 97 95 97 386 97,5 483,5

3 329 FERNÁNDEZ Maria Pilar ESP 97 94 95 97 383 100,3 483,3
8xIT

4 497 MASTYANINA Anna RUS 95 96 96 97 384 97,6 481,6

5 455 ASHUMOVA Irada AZE 96 96 95 95 382 98,6 480,6
9xIT

6 543 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE Claudia GER 96 98 95 94 383 96,2 479,2
5xIT

7 621 ALBRECHTSSON Elin SWE 96 92 96 98 382 95,9 477,9
9xIT

8 496 SMIRNOVA Svetlana RUS 98 96 94 94 382 94,2 476,2
8xIT

9 46 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie CZE 93 95 97 96 381

10 641 DAVID Adriana ROU 95 93 95 97 380
9xIT

11 405 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSKA Mirosława POL 95 93 96 96 380
7xIT

12 246 HELLE Karoliina FIN 95 92 97 96 380
5xIT

13 276 DIETHELM GERBER Heidi SUI 92 96 94 98 380
4xIT

14 409 PIERSIAK Martyna POL 95 94 95 96 380
3xIT

15 498 BELYAEVA Galina RUS 92 97 94 96 379
10xIT

16 579 CHIABERTO Giustina ITA 94 96 91 98 379
8xIT

17 408 STANKIEWICZ Sandra POL 94 97 94 94 379
8xIT

18 379 SIKE Renáta HUN 95 94 95 95 379
7xIT

19 611 HOCHMUTH Julia GER - BW 97 92 98 92 379
7xIT

20 310 KARSCH Monika GER - BAY 95 93 97 94 379
6xIT

21 165 GOLŠANOVÁ Klaudia SVK 96 94 92 97 379
5xIT

22 167 MICHALKOVA Katarina SVK 95 98 92 93 378
10xIT

23 542 THURMANN Stefanie GER 95 96 92 95 378
7xIT

24 519 NIKULINA Olga RUS 95 92 95 96 378
4xIT

25 428 WEINGAND Marion AUT 94 94 94 96 378
4xIT

26 277 FROELICH Cornelia SUI 94 94 96 93 377
9xIT

27 328 URBANEK Birgit GER-BR 95 92 91 99 377
7xIT

28 308 SEEGER Carmen GER - BAY 95 91 95 96 377
6xIT

29 311 DÖRING Claudia GER- TH 95 95 91 96 377
6xIT

30 77 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 95 94 93 95 377
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4xIT

31 406 SZPEK Slawomira POL 96 92 94 94 376
9xIT

32 280 YURKAVETS Natallia BLR – MOSHVSM 91 96 93 96 376
7xIT

33 612 MÜLLER Doreen GER - BERLIN 93 94 97 92 376
6xIT

34 164 KUČOVA Katarina SVK 89 95 97 95 376
5xIT

35 447 FLORLIE Aina NOR 91 94 93 97 375
10xIT

36 518 SEMENOVA Margarita RUS 95 91 92 97 375
9xIT

37 245 KARRI Ritva FIN 93 94 95 93 375
7xIT

38 430 GRABENSBERGER Anita AUT 91 96 91 97 375
6xIT

39 45 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 90 94 97 94 375
6xIT

40 638 RUMJANTSEVA Veera EST 97 89 95 94 375
4xIT

41 247 SUHONEN Mira FIN 93 96 94 91 374
8xIT

42 367 MAROVIČ Marija CRO 90 93 95 96 374
5xIT

43 640 MORAR Alexandra  ROU 93 94 92 95 374
4xIT

44 470 YIORGOVA Diana BUL 91 93 92 97 373

45 427 STEINER Sylvia AUT 90 95 93 94 372
6xIT

46 387 IHOS Erika HUN-KSI 94 94 92 92 372
5xIT

47 309 HORNUNG Sandra GER - BAY 91 93 93 95 372
4xIT

48 577 GRANDU Silvia ITA 92 92 94 93 371
5xIT

49 370 VRBEK Kristina CRO 91 92 94 94 371
4xIT

50 407 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 91 91 95 94 371
3xIT

51 190 DOMKINA Kateryna UKR 92 94 92 93 371
2xIT

52 78 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 91 90 94 95 370
5xIT

53 429 EWEN Gretchen AUT 88 95 94 93 370
5xIT

54 369 GROZDEK Daria CRO 94 91 91 94 370
4xIT

55 476 NEMES Adrienn HUN 94 97 88 91 370
4xIT

56 578 MARTA Ida Sabine ITA 92 96 91 91 370
2xIT

57 469 KOSTOVA Monika BUL 91 94 94 90 369
6xIT

58 351 ENGSTROM Christina DEN 93 96 89 91 369
4xIT

59 516 SHALAIKINA Margarita RUS 91 90 94 94 369
3xIT

60 495 ABRAMOVA Nadezda RUS 90 94 92 93 369
3xIT

61 557 WILSON Nicola GBR-WELSH 92 91 94 91 368

62 47 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 95 91 90 91 367

63 125 DREYER Sabrina GER -  NS 93 88 93 92 366



6xIT

64 388 BARTYIK Brigitta HUN 93 92 92 89 366
6xIT

65 278 MÖRI Natascha SUI 91 93 89 93 366
5xIT

66 391 BUJAKOWSKA Karolina POL-MILITARY 96 94 89 87 366
4xIT

67 446 SOENSTERUD Gunn Heidi NOR 93 90 91 92 366
3xIT

68 666 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila CZE-Praha 91 91 91 91 364
7xIT

69 80 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 88 89 95 92 364
6xIT

70 331 PUERTA Carmen ESP 90 90 91 93 364
4xIT

71 585 RAMANAUSKAITE Justina LTU 96 93 86 89 364
2xIT

72 76 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 93 88 89 93 363

73 79 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 86 93 90 93 362
4xIT

74 389 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta HUN-KSI 88 95 89 90 362
3xIT

75 658 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila RSCM Plzeň 86 91 91 92 360

76 75 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 90 91 90 88 359

77 213 PELYKH Maryana UKR 92 82 91 93 358

78 111 SOKOLOVSKY Marina ISR 90 91 87 87 355
6xIT

79 166 SLAMKOVÁ Renata SVK 89 92 88 86 355
2xIT

80 352 JENSEN Christina DEN 85 88 86 86 345

81 313 MARXER Cilly LIE 85 87 84 85 341

82 619 JANSDOTTER Marie SWE 85 87 83 83 338

83 625 CELOJEVIC Daniela SWE 64 77 80 76 297
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Event No. 2 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 6.5.2010

Rank No. Name State Qualification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 44 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 390 10,1 9,7 10,3 10,2 10,2 9,9 10,1 9,9 10,1 10,6 101,1 491,1

2 330 FRANQUET Sonia ESP 386 10,2 10,0 9,3 10,3 10,1 8,9 8,9 10,4 9,0 10,4 97,5 483,5

3 329 FERNÁNDEZ Maria Pilar ESP 383 9,5 10,3 9,7 10,6 10,6 9,2 10,2 10,1 9,4 10,7 100,3 483,3

4 497 MASTYANINA Anna RUS 384 9,7 9,7 9,5 9,0 9,7 10,5 9,4 9,6 9,9 10,6 97,6 481,6

5 455 ASHUMOVA Irada AZE 382 10,6 8,9 8,5 10,0 9,7 9,6 9,8 10,4 10,4 10,7 98,6 480,6

6 543 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE Claudia GER 383 8,6 9,7 9,5 10,1 9,2 9,2 9,6 9,2 10,9 10,2 96,2 479,2

7 621 ALBRECHTSSON Elin SWE 382 9,0 10,7 10,2 8,4 10,4 9,8 8,2 9,8 9,6 9,8 95,9 477,9

8 496 SMIRNOVA Svetlana RUS 382 8,7 9,4 10,0 9,2 10,3 10,1 9,8 8,0 9,5 9,2 94,2 476,2
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Event No. 2 - Team
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 6.5.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT Series

1 CZE A 44 MARUŠKOVÁ 390
46 ŘÍHOVÁ 381
45 MUSILOVÁ 375

2 GER 543 VERDICCHIO-KRAUSE 383
542 THURMANN 378
311 DÖRING 377

3 RUS A 497 MASTYANINA 384
496 SMIRNOVA 382
495 ABRAMOVA 369

4 ESP 330 FRANQUET 386
329 FERNÁNDEZ 383
331 PUERTA 364

5 SVK 165 GOLŠANOVÁ 379
167 MICHALKOVA 378
164 KUČOVA 376

6 POL 405 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSKA 380
409 PIERSIAK 380
407 KOREJWO 371

7 FIN 246 HELLE 380
245 KARRI 375
247 SUHONEN 374

8 GER-BAY 310 KARSCH 379
308 SEEGER 377
309 HORNUNG 372

9 SUI 276 DIETHELM GERBER 380
277 FROELICH 377
278 MÖRI 366

10 RUS B 519 NIKULINA 378
518 SEMENOVA 375
516 SHALAIKINA 369

11 AUT 428 WEINGAND 378
427 STEINER 372
429 EWEN 370

12 ITA 579 CHIABERTO 379
577 GRANDU 371
578 MARTA 370

13 CRO 367 MAROVIČ 374
370 VRBEK 371
369 GROZDEK 370

14 CZE B 77 KRYKORKOVÁ 377
80 JEŽKOVÁ 364
76 JONÁKOVÁ 363

1115

1104
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1123

1122

1120 15 283

1120 15 282

1133 20 285

1131

1129

1128
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